The offers shall be opened on above said date in the presence of those bidders who choose to 
be present. If the above said date happens to be a holiday the same shall be done on the next 
working day.  

The Tender Document can also be downloaded from the website of RailTel www.railtelindia.com.  
A separate DD of Rs. 5725/- (Rs. FiveThousand seven hundred and twenty five only) inclusive 
of VAT (Rs.6300/-,(Rs. Six Thousand three hundred only) if required by post) drawn in favor of 
“RailTel Corporation of India Ltd., Secunderabad”. may be sent along with the offer towards 
the cost of Tender Document. 

Further information may be obtained from the Office at RailTel, Secunderabad.